
Vis i t  us onl ine at  tcoe.org

Exeter Unifi ed School District
215 N. Crespi Ave.  •  Exeter, CA 93221

Website: www.exeter.k12.ca.us
559/592-9421  •  fax 559/592-9445
Grades Preschool-12  •  ADA 2,730

George Eddy, Superintendent (geddy@exeterk12.org) ........................................ 592-9421, ext. 0403
Bernadine V. Landeros, Administrative Assistant (blanderos@exeterk12.org) ...... 592-9421, ext. 0403
Kristen Kirk, Business Manager (kkirk@exeterk12.org) ......................................592-9421, ext. 0404
Melanie Dorough, Ed.D., Deputy Superintendent (mdorough@exeterk12.org) ...... 592-9421, ext. 0417
Ken Stovall, Director of Career & Technical Education (kstovall@exeterk12.org) .... 592-9421, ext. 0411 

Board of Trustees
Virginia Padilla (Area 5) ....................................................................................................... President
Michael Giefer (Area 4) ................................................................................................ Vice President
Dewayne Faulkner (Area 1) ........................................................................................................Clerk
Mark Hellwig  (Area 3) ......................................................................................................... Member
Gene Lytle (Area 7) ............................................................................................................... Member
Raymond Strable (Area 6) ..................................................................................................... Member
Julie Watson (Area 2) ............................................................................................................ Member 

Trustee Meeting Date: second Wednesday of the month

Elementary and Middle Schools
Lincoln Elementary School, Preschool-5, 333 South D Street, Exeter 93221
Tara Sharp, Principal (sharp@exeterk12.org)
Maria Suarez, Offi  ce Manager (msuarez@exeterk12.org .......................................................592-2141
Rocky Hill Elementary School, K-5, 313 Sequoia Dr., Exeter 93221
Beth Micari, Principal (bmicari@exeterk12org)
Consuelo Chavez, Offi  ce Manager (cchavez@exeterk12.org) ............................................... 592-5490
Wilson Middle School, 6-8, 710 W. Maple St., Exeter 93221
Stephen Bradley, Principal (sbradley@exeterk12.org) 
Rosa Avila, Offi  ce Manager (ravila@exeterk12.org) ..............................................................592-2144

Community Day and High Schools
Exeter Community Day School, 4-12, 711 W. Chestnut Ave., Exeter 93221
Ryan O'Neal, Assistant Principal (roneal@exeterk12.org) .................................................... 671-0446
Exeter Union High School, 9-12, 505 Rocky Hill Dr., Exeter 93221
Darin Pace, Principal (dpace@exeterk12.org)
Tania McCormick, Offi  ce Manager (tmccormick@exeterk12.org) ........................................592-2127
Kaweah Continuation High School, 9-12, 1107 E. Rocky Hill Dr., Exeter 93221
Christine Wegner, Principal (cwegner@exeterk12.org)
Audrey Tangonan, Offi  ce Manager (atangonan@exeterk12.org) ..........................................592-4420
                        


